Position

Department Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructional Assistant - CAOT
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct
Instructional Assistant -
Information Te

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Bargaining Unit
Representative,
Bargaining Unit Rep
Adjunct (60% exempt),
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Instructor, Adjunct Los Angeles Community

College District

Instructor, Adjunct,
Academic
Development Grantee

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Instructor Los Angeles Community

College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department
LAMC Business and
Law Department
LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

Total Wages

$208,205

$148,504

$119,322

$108,032

$61,368

$45,416

$43,992

$35.712

$35,695

$33,572

$33,396

$30,947

$23,828

$22,749

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,630

$39,958

$36,376

$41,973

$21,011

$7,613

$1,760

$6,464

$9,192

$16,045

$5,526

$1,238

$5,102

$5,828



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department
LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department
LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department
LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department
LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

$22,319

$21,473

$21,327

$17,951

$14,971

$14,348

$13,649

$13,649

$13,451

$13,391

$13,057

$12,865

$11,793

$11,793

$11,653

$11,652

$11,426

$11,287

$893

$859

$853

$718

$599

$0

$546

$546

$0

$0

$0

$515

$472

$1,959

$466

$1,936

$457

$451



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

LAMC Business and
Law Department

$8,983

$8,529

$6,910

$4,372

$359

$1,433

$276

$0



