Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair	Bargaining Unit Representative, Bargaining Unit Rep Adjunct (60% exempt), Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$208,205	\$56,630
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$148,504	\$39,958
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Academic Development Grantee	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$119,322	\$36,376
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$108,032	\$41,973
Instructional Assistant - CAOT		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$61,368	\$21,011
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$45,416	\$7,613
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$43,992	\$1,760
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$35,712	\$6,464
Instructor, Adjunct	Instructor	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$35,695	\$9,192
Instructional Assistant - Information Te		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$33,572	\$16,045
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$33,396	\$5,526
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$30,947	\$1,238
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$23,828	\$5,102
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$22,749	\$5,828

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$22,319	\$893
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$21,473	\$859
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$21,327	\$853
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$17,951	\$718
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$14,971	\$599
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$14,348	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$13,649	\$546
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$13,649	\$546
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$13,451	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$13,391	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$13,057	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$12,865	\$515
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$11,793	\$472
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$11,793	\$1,959
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$11,653	\$466
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$11,652	\$1,936
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$11,426	\$457
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$11,287	\$451

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$8,983	\$359
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$8,529	\$1,433
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$6,910	\$276
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Business and Law Department	\$4,372	\$0